Section A

2. The Staff And Their Roles — Updated January 2020

TEACHING STAFF

Mrs J Gant

Mrs D Kitchener
Mrs C Mayne

Mr M Rowlands
Miss K Devonshire

Year 5 Team

Mrs A Kelly
Miss A Ealet
Mr K Wreford
Mr M McCarthy
Mrs S Barrett

Year 6 Team

Miss K Devonshire
Miss C Bailes

Mr M Kelly

Mrs A Van Wyk

Year 7 Team

Mr P Baines
Mrs S Theroulde
Mrs K Brock

Ms L Sanders
Ms L Fuller

Year 8 Team
Mr T Galanides
Miss G Bustard
Miss G Davies
Mrs H Booth

Miss C Campany
Mr W Hamilton
Mrs A Earnshaw

SUPPORT STAFF

Mrs P Cox

Mrs S Marler
Mrs M Matthews
Mrs R Heywood
Mrs N Grainger
Mrs K Nye

Mrs M Earl

Mr M Grimley
Mrs H Pegrum
Mrs K Arnold
Miss C Campany
Mrs W Eustace
Mrs C Surrey
Mrs H Carter
Miss S Bull

Mrs D Hone

5AET
5ESI
5MMY
5SBT

6KDE
6KDS
6MKY
6AVK

7PBS
7SJE
KBK

7LLS
7TEKE

8TGS
8GBD
8GDS
8HBH

Mrs A Jackson-Gardiner

Mrs T Stickland
Ms B Cheeseman
Mrs S Hodges
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JGT

DKR
CME
MRS
KDE

AKY
AET
KWD
MMY
SBT

KDE
CBS
MKY
AVK

PBS
SJE
KBK
LLS
LSR

TGS
GBD
GDS
HBH

CCY
WHN
AEW

Headteacher

Assistant Headteacher /Head of Maths/SLT
Assistant Headteacher/ /SLT

Senior Teacher/SLT/ Head of Expressive Arts
Head of English, Secondment to SLT

Head of Year 5, Y5 Tutor — hoy5@edwinstree.herts.sch.uk
Year 5 Tutor

Year 5 Tutor

Head of PE, Year 5 Tutor

Year 5 Tutor

Year 6 Tutor,

Year 6 Tutor

Year 6 Tutor [ HOY6 hoy6@edwinstree.herts.sch.uk]
Year 6 Tutor, Food Tech

Head of Year 7, Y7 Tutor, hoy7 @edwinstree.herts.sch.uk
Leader of Modern Foreign Language, Y7 Tutor

Year 7 Tutor

Head of Science,Year 7 Tutor

Head of Art, Y7 Tutor

Head of Year 8, Year 8 Tutor, hoy8@edwinstree.herts.sch.uk

Head of Humanities, Year 8 Tutor
Year 8 Tutor
Head of Technology, Year 8 Tutor

SENCO
Head of Computing
Head of KS2 Maths

School Business Manager
Administration Officer

Head’s PA / Administration Officer
Assessment & Data Manager
Administration Officer

Administration Officer/Reception
Science Technician

Network Manager

IT/AV Technician

HLTA - Lead in PP student intervention
SENCO

Second SENCO/Learning Zone Team
Second SENCO/Learning Zone Team
Autism Lead/Learning Zone Team
Learning Support Assistant

Learning Support Assistant

Learning Support Assistant

Learning Support Assistant

Learning Support Assistant

Swimming Instructor
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Mr M Parrott Site Manager

Mr B Hooper Lettings Officer Tuesday & Thursday

Mr N Kitto Keyholder/Casual Site Assistant

Mrs K Peake Mid-day Meals Supervisory Assistant/ Learning Support Assistant
Mrs Z Silver Mid-day Meals Supervisory Assistant

Supply Hertfordshire Catering Manager

Mrs E Bunton General Assistant

OUTSIDE AGENCIES

Ms A Smyk School Nurse

Ms W Hasler Attendance Improvement Officer

Mrs J House Family Support Worker

Ms J Wright Outreach Support Worker [ENF Funding]

Haywards Cleaning Services

Peripatetic Music Teachers (Employed via Music Centre using Parental Contributions)

Miss Ball Violin Monday

Mrs Bradshaw Piano / Keyboard Tuesday

Mr Johnson Drums Wednesday

Mr Peach Brass Tuesday

Mr Sherringham Singing Monday

Mr Skelton Guitar Tuesday /Friday
Miss Tunstill Woodwind Wednesday
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FORM TUTORS & CLASSROOMS 2019-2020

Tutor Room
Group
YEAR 5 TEAM
Mrs A Kelly (was Shelly) - AKY
HOY5
Mr M McCarthy MMY | 5MMY 13
Miss A Ealet AET S5AET NL2
Mr K Wreford KWD | 5ESI 11
Mrs S Barrett SBT 5SBT* 14
YEAR 6 TEAM
Miss K Devonshire -HOY6 KDE | 6KDE 17
Mrs A Van Wyk AVK | 6AVK 6
Miss C Bailes CBS | 6KLY 19
Mr M Kelly MKY | 6MKY 18
YEAR 7 TEAM
Mr P Baines — HOY 7 PBS 7PBS 2
Mrs S Theroulde STE 7STE 28
Ms L Sanders LSS 7LSS* 31
Ms L Fuller LSR TEKE Art
YEAR 8 TEAM
Mr T Galanides — HOY8 TGS | 8TGS 3
Miss G Bustard GBD | 8GBD 32
Miss G Davies GDS | 8GDS 4
Mrs H Booth HBH | 8HBH 29*

*5SBT — MRS Wednesdays
*7LSS — KBK Mondays
*8HBH — CCY Fridays
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